
                              NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY    

INDORE   Book List For Year 2024 - 25    

CLASS :  XII (PCM/PCB)  

BOOKS     

SR.   COMPULSORY   

SUBJECTS     

TITLE OF THE 

BOOK    

PUBLISHER   IBSN NO. PRICE 

1.    English    English Core     

Literature Reader :    

(i) Flamingo 

 

(ii) vistas  

 

 

   NCERT 

 

 
 

 

 

   9788174506504 

 

978-8174507235 

 

 

65/- 

 50/- 

2.    Physics Textbook Part  

Physics –  

(I  &  II)   - XII 

 

 

 

 

Comprehensive lab 

manual 

 

   NCERT 

 

 

 

 

 

LAXMI 

PUBLICTAION 

 
978-8174506313 

 

 

 

 

 

97881318038

44 

 

195/- 

 

 

 

245/- 

3.    Chemistry Text Book of 

Chemistry  

(I  &  II)   - XII 

 

 
 

Comprehensive lab 

manual 

NCERT  
   

 

 

 

 

 

LAXMI 

PUBLICTAION 

 
 9788131521533 

 

 

 

 

97881318037

14 

 

200 

+155/- 

 

 

 

 

     

240/- 

4.    Biology    

Textbook 

BIOLOGY  
      - XII 

 

Comprehensive lab 

mannual 

 

 

NCERT  

 

 

 
 

LAXMI 

PUBLICTAION   

 

97881315215

19 

 

 

 

978-81-318-

0817-7 

 

 

205/- 

 

 

      

239/- 

5. Mathematics (a) Mathematics 

textbook for XII 

(b)Exemplar book 

NCERT  
 

978-8193775790 140/- 



 

 

 

 

 

OPTIONAL SUBJECTS    

SR.    SUBJECT    TITLE OF THE 

BOOK    

PUBLISHER    ISBN NO  

1.    Physical 

Education    

Health and Physical 

Education    

Ratna sagar    9789355729804 469/- 

2.    Computer 

Science    

Computer Science with 

python by    

Sumita Arora    

Dhanpat Rai    978-81-77-00-

236-2 

675/- 

 3.        

Mathematics    

(041)     

(a) Mathematics text 

book for     

         Class  - XI    

(b) Exemplar Book    

    

NCERT    

978-8193775790 140/- 

4.  Hindi  
 

(a) aroh : भाग – 2    

(b) vitan: भाग - 2 

 

    

NCERT    

978-8174506597 
 
9788174506962 

    90/- 

   102/- 

LIST OF REFERENCE BOOKS    

SR.    SUBJECT    TITLE OF 

THE 

BOOK    

PUBLISHER    ISBN NO. PRICE 

1.    PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION    

Health and 

physical 

education 

Ratna sagar    9789355724798 439/- 

2.    COMPUTER 

SCIENCE     

Computer 

science with 

python by 

sumita arora       Dhanpat Rai    

9788177002300 675/- 

3.    HINDI (a) आरोह2 

(b) वितान2   

NCERT    978-8174506597 
 
9788174506962 

    90/- 

   102/- 

    

 

 

 

 



 

 

NOTE BOOKS (According to their subjects, optional)    

Sr.    SUBJECT    Types of Note Books    No. Of Pages     No. of   

Note    

Books     

 

180    100    80    

   

1.    English    Long Register    1    ---    ---    1    

2.    Business Studies    Long Register    2    ---    ---    2    

3.    
Accountancy    

Long Register    2 ---    ---    2    

4.    Economics    Long Register    2    ---    ---    2    

5.    

Physical 

Education    

Long Register   1    ---    1    2    

 6.    Computer 

Science    

Long Register + Practical 

File    

1    ---    1    2    

7.    Mathematics    Long Register    2   ---    ---    2    



Note :      

    

1. *Parents 

kindly note  : 

There can be 

changes in the list subjected to unforeseen reasons such as new guidelines from CBSE, changes in the syllabus , 

unavailability of books etc.     

2. The school has not authorised any particular dealer for sale of text books, parents may procure them from any 

shop or publisher.    

3. Book list is available on school’s website www.newgreenfield.in    

    

 

 

8.    Hindi    Long Register    ---    ---    1    1    


