## NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY

# **INDORE** Book List For Year 2024 - 25

CLASS: XII (PCM/PCB)

**BOOKS** 

SR.	COMPULSORY SUBJECTS	TITLE OF THE BOOK	PUBLISHER	IBSN NO.	PRICE
1.	English	English Core Literature Reader:  (i) Flamingo  (ii) vistas	NCERT	9788174506504 978-8174507235	65/- 50/-
2.	Physics	Textbook Part Physics – (I & II) - XII	NCERT	978-8174506313	195/-
		Comprehensive lab manual	LAXMI PUBLICTAION	97881318038 44	245/-
3.	Chemistry	Text Book of Chemistry (I & II) - XII	NCERT	9788131521533	200 +155/-
		Comprehensive lab manual	LAXMI PUBLICTAION	97881318037 14	240/-
4.	Biology	Textbook BIOLOGY - XII	NCERT	97881315215 19	205/-
		Comprehensive lab mannual	LAXMI PUBLICTAION	978-81-318- 0817-7	239/-
5.	Mathematics	(a) Mathematics textbook for XII (b)Exemplar book	NCERT	978-8193775790	140/-

#### **OPTIONAL SUBJECTS**

SR.	SUBJECT	TITLE OF THE BOOK	PUBLISHER	ISBN NO	
1.	Physical Education	Health and Physical Education	Ratna sagar	9789355729804	469/-
2.	Computer Science	Computer Science with python by Sumita Arora	Dhanpat Rai	978-81-77-00- 236-2	675/-
3.	Mathematics (041)	<ul><li>(a) Mathematics text book for Class - XI</li><li>(b) Exemplar Book</li></ul>	NCERT	978-8193775790	140/-
4.	Hindi	(a) aroh : भाग – 2 (b) vitan: भाग - 2	NCERT	978-8174506597 9788174506962	90/-

### LIST OF REFERENCE BOOKS

SR.	SUBJECT	TITLE OF THE BOOK	PUBLISHER	ISBN NO.	PRICE
1.	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	Health and physical education	Ratna sagar	9789355724798	439/-
2.	COMPUTER SCIENCE	Computer science with python by sumita arora	Dhanpat Rai	9788177002300	675/-
3.	HINDI	(a) आरोह2 (b) वितान2	NCERT	978-8174506597 9788174506962	90/-

# **NOTE BOOKS** (According to their subjects, optional)

Sr.	SUBJECT	Types of Note Books	No. Of Pages		No. of Note Books	
			180	100	80	
1.	English	Long Register	1			1
2.	Business Studies	Long Register	2			2
3.	Accountancy	Long Register	2			2
4.	Economics	Long Register	2			2
5.	Physical Education	Long Register	1		1	2
6.	Computer Science	Long Register + Practical File	1		1	2
7.	Mathematics	Long Register	2			2

:	8.	Hindi	Long Register			1	1	
				•••	1. 6	CDC		1. *Parents kindly note: There can be

changes in the list subjected to unforeseen reasons such as new guidelines from CBSE, changes in the syllabus, unavailability of books etc.

- 2. The school has not authorised any particular dealer for sale of text books, parents may procure them from any shop or publisher.
- 3. Book list is available on school's website www.newgreenfield.in

Note: